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Seton Winter Invitational - January 21, 2017 - 1/21/2017

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Fork Union Military Academy 188.00 Highland Hawks57.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 103.00 Highland Hawks98.00

Highland Hawks 119.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Norfolk Academy 210.00 Highland Hawks51.00

Highland Hawks 111.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team30.00

Fork Union Military Academy 174.00 Woodberry Forest85.00

Fork Union Military Academy 184.00 Trinity Christian School60.00

Fork Union Military Academy 181.00 Seton Swimming104.00

Fork Union Military Academy 191.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS62.00

Seton Swimming 189.00 Highland Hawks72.00

Fork Union Military Academy 151.00 Norfolk Academy134.00

Fork Union Military Academy 197.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Woodberry Forest 139.00 Chelsea Academy56.00

Trinity Christian School 94.00 Chelsea Academy70.00

Seton Swimming 210.00 Chelsea Academy43.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 105.00 Chelsea Academy73.00

Chelsea Academy 86.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Norfolk Academy 219.00 Chelsea Academy34.00

Chelsea Academy 84.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team30.00

Highland Hawks 94.00 Chelsea Academy71.00

Woodberry Forest 133.00 Trinity Christian School84.00

Fork Union Military Academy 195.00 Chelsea Academy39.00

Seton Swimming 190.00 Trinity Christian School71.00

Fork Union Military Academy 196.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team22.00

Seton Swimming 166.00 Woodberry Forest104.00

Highland Hawks 99.00 Trinity Christian School90.00

Woodberry Forest 138.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS81.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 107.00 Trinity Christian School95.00

Seton Swimming 210.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS56.00

Woodberry Forest 154.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Trinity Christian School 104.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Seton Swimming 225.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 136.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00
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Norfolk Academy 187.00 Woodberry Forest83.00

Norfolk Academy 223.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team17.00

Woodberry Forest 131.00 Highland Hawks76.00

Middleburg Academy Swim Team 43.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 128.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team30.00

Seton Swimming 221.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team19.00

Trinity Christian School 102.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team30.00

Norfolk Academy 225.00 Renassiance Montessori School0.00

Norfolk Academy 216.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS50.00

Norfolk Academy 191.50 Seton Swimming93.50

Norfolk Academy 200.00 Trinity Christian School61.00

Woodberry Forest 150.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team27.00

Women

Highland Hawks 148.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS12.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 30.00 Fork Union Military Academy0.00

Seton Swimming 221.00 Fork Union Military Academy0.00

Trinity Christian School 207.00 Fork Union Military Academy0.00

Woodberry Forest 0.00 Fork Union Military Academy0.00

Highland Hawks 131.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team63.00

Seton Swimming 136.00 Highland Hawks128.00

Highland Hawks 139.00 Renassiance Montessori School31.00

Renassiance Montessori School 36.00 Fork Union Military Academy0.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 28.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Norfolk Academy 167.00 Highland Hawks80.00

Norfolk Academy 189.00 Fork Union Military Academy0.00

Middleburg Academy Swim Team 99.00 Fork Union Military Academy0.00

Highland Hawks 148.00 Fork Union Military Academy0.00

Chelsea Academy 16.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Highland Hawks 142.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Seton Swimming 211.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Trinity Christian School 179.00 Highland Hawks76.00

Renassiance Montessori School 33.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Norfolk Academy 188.00 Chelsea Academy10.00
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Middleburg Academy Swim Team 92.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Trinity Christian School 201.00 Chelsea Academy13.00

Norfolk Academy 145.00 Trinity Christian School127.00

Trinity Christian School 207.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Chelsea Academy 16.00 Fork Union Military Academy0.00

Trinity Christian School 181.00 Seton Swimming102.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 30.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Trinity Christian School 206.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS13.00

Seton Swimming 220.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS12.00

Renassiance Montessori School 36.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Trinity Christian School 200.00 Renassiance Montessori School22.00

Seton Swimming 209.00 Renassiance Montessori School27.00

Seton Swimming 221.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Norfolk Academy 189.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Highland Hawks 148.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Norfolk Academy 171.00 Seton Swimming107.00

Norfolk Academy 188.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS16.00

Norfolk Academy 187.00 Renassiance Montessori School21.00

Middleburg Academy Swim Team 99.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Trinity Christian School 199.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team42.00

Seton Swimming 189.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team66.00

Middleburg Academy Swim Team 92.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS21.00

Middleburg Academy Swim Team 91.00 Renassiance Montessori School30.00

Norfolk Academy 180.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team55.00

Renassiance Montessori School 36.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS27.00


